
Retail Sewer
Rate

$8,936.69 /mg

Rate Revenue Requirement
$ 878,761,000

FY26 Current Expense Budget
$ 919,709,127

FY26 
Assessments:

Water = 
$323,597,942

Sewer = 
$ 555,163,058

Wholesale
Water Rate

$5,005.64 /mg

Reservoir Levels

   

Precipitation

   

Reservoir Status 
Report

   

Water Use & 
System Shares

FY26 Capital Improvement Program
$ 401,300,000

Historic Demand & Yield

   Quabbin

Wachussett

FY26
Q12 range Notebook

2024 I&I Report

MWRA Financial 
Assistance 
Program

Wastewater
 $204,200,000 Waterworks

 $165,900,000 

Business & Operations
 $31,200,000 

Final FY 26 CEB FY 24 FY 25 FY 26 FY 27 FY 28 FY 29
Total Rate Revenue ($000) $834,268 $855,488 $878,761 $904,797 $931,608 $959,887

Rate Revenue Δ YoY ($000) $19,620 $21,220 $23,273 $26,036 $26,811 $28,279
Rate Revenue Increase 2.4% 2.5% 2.7% 3.0% 3.0% 3.0%
Use of Reserves ($000) $305 $0 $0 $780 $782 $740

https://www.mwraadvisoryboard.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/12/Current-Required-Rate-Revenue-Workbook.pdf
https://www.mwraadvisoryboard.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/09/FFY26-CEB_June-Staff-report.pdf
https://www.mwraadvisoryboard.com/document-library/fy26-water-sewer-assessments/
https://www.mwraadvisoryboard.com/document-library/fy26-water-sewer-assessments/
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/mul6fyarmvlju9j7sfboz/Current-Required-Rate-Revenue-Workbook.xlsx?rlkey=8cd4hkbb1356mm76ef4y3vx3t&dl=0
https://www.mwra.com/your-water-system/reservoirs-watersheds/water-supply-demand#4
https://www.mwraadvisoryboard.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/Reservoir-Status-Report-02-28-2025.pdf
https://www.mwraadvisoryboard.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/Reservoir-Status-Report-01-29-2026.pdf
https://www.mwraadvisoryboard.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/Reservoir-Status-Report-01-29-2026.pdf
https://www.mwraadvisoryboard.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/MWRA-Community-Water-Use-System-Shares-December-2025-v2.pdf
https://www.mwraadvisoryboard.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/MWRA-Community-Water-Use-System-Shares-December-2025-v2.pdf
https://www.mwraadvisoryboard.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/09/FFY26-CIP-June-Staff-report.pdf
https://www.mwra.com/your-water-system/reservoirs-watersheds/water-supply-demand#1
https://www.mwra.com/your-water-system/reservoirs-watersheds/water-supply-demand#2
https://www.mwra.com/your-water-system/reservoirs-watersheds/water-supply-demand#3
https://www.mwraadvisoryboard.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/FY26-Q2.pdf
https://www.mwraadvisoryboard.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/FY26-Q2.pdf
https://www.mwraadvisoryboard.com/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/FY26-Q2.pdf
https://www.mwra.com/media/file/q2fy2025
https://www.mwraadvisoryboard.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/Table-2-2024-MWRA-Community-Wastewater-Flow-Component-Estimates.pdf
https://www.mwra.com/projects-programs/major-programs/community-support/local-ii-community-financial-assistance
https://www.mwra.com/projects-programs/major-programs/community-support/local-ii-community-financial-assistance
https://www.mwra.com/projects-programs/major-programs/community-support/local-ii-community-financial-assistance
https://www.mwraadvisoryboard.com/document-library/ffy25-planning-projections/

5yr Rate & Budget Projections



				Final FY 26 CEB		FY 24		FY 25		FY 26		FY 27		FY 28		FY 29

				Total Rate Revenue ($000)		$834,268		$855,488		$878,761		$904,797		$931,608		$959,887								$21,220

				Rate Revenue Δ YoY ($000)		$19,620		$21,220		$23,273		$26,036		$26,811		$28,279

				Rate Revenue Increase		2.4%		2.5%		2.7%		3.0%		3.0%		3.0%

				Use of Reserves ($000)		$305		$0		$0		$780		$782		$740



				Estimated Household Bill

				Based Annual useage of 61,000 gal		$1,375		$1,431		$1,493		$1,558		$1,626		$1,697

				Based Annual useage of 90,000 gal		$2,029		$2,111		$2,203		$2,298		$2,398		$2,503
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